YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1669 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 9th - 10th July 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1669 | 567 | 467|117 [ 200 | 809 860 199 | 422 | 571 [477] 951 | 718 214 542 357 411 145

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think that displaying an Islamic State/ISIS flag
should or should not be banned by law in Britain?
Should be banned 7 87 71 72 88 74 79 64 70 77 88 78 76 70 76 77 84 72
Should not be banned 15 9 17 20 8 20 11 25 20 14 7 16 14 20 16 15 11 18
Don't know 8 4 11 8 4 6 10 11 10 9 5 7 10 10 8 8 6 10
Do you think that displaying a Nazi swastika should
or should not be banned by law in Britain?
Should be banned 75 81 75 69 78 70 80 58 69 75 87 76 74 69 75 76 79 72
Should not be banned 17 11 16 23 16 24 10 31 20 17 7 17 16 19 16 17 14 21
Don't know 8 7 9 9 6 7 10 10 11 9 5 7 10 12 10 7 7 7
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